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Oxfordshire Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 5 Nov 2017

Race results 29 Bethany Jones wit Ull 7.38
30 Alanna O-Neill Bic Ull 7.44
31 Emma Davies Tkt Ull 7.45
Race 1: U9 Girls and Boys 32 Alissa Irfan Tkt Ull 7.45
Round 1: Newbury Showground 33 Maizie Neal Ooxf Ull 7.48
Individual Results 34 Payton Carter oxf Ull 7.52
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— 35 Harriet Gibson Tkt Ull 7.54
1 Rory Wilson Rad U9 36 Dominique Dunn Ooxf Ull 7.55
2 Alex Garry oxf U9 37 Bethany Wetton Bic Ull 7.57
3 Elliot Murphy Tkt U9 38 Maisy Turner Tkt Ull 8.02
4 Ethan Robertson New U9 39 Hannah Cox New Ull 8.03
5 Ethan Kuijten Tkt U9 40 Imogen Fox wit Ull 8.05
6 Alfie Jones Rad U9 41 Amelie Sadler Whh Ull 8.05
7 Thomas Roberts Ban U9 42 Libby Stockwell New Ull 8.05
8 Sam Long Rad U9 43 Jessica Lancaster Kid Ull 8.06
9 Ella Ramsay Oxf U9g 44 Teagan Kell Tkt Ull 8.08
10 Liam Sadler Whh U9 45 Emily Cox New Ull 8.11
11 Joseph Jones Tkt U9 46 Leila Spychalska-Pla Whh Ul1l 8.12
12 Zachary Cumberland Rad U9 47 Posy Cranfield New Ull 8.19
13 Rhys Jones Wit U9 48 Beatrix Busby New Ull 8.19
14 Bethany MacLean Tkt U9g 49 Georgina White New Ull 8.23
15 Leilah Gaye Tkt U9g 50 Florence Gardiner Rad Ull 8.29
16 Alice Crawshaw Whh U9g 51 Madeleine Baker Tkt Ull 8.30
17 Amelia Phillips Tkt U9g 52 Eleanor Barlow New Ull 8.33
18 Isabel Smith Bic U9g 53 Rosie Stockwell New Ull 8.35
19 Anna Griffiths oxf U9g 54 Sienna Hardy Ooxf Ull 8.43
20 Lilia Gale Tkt U9g 55 Abigail Pressman GtM Ull 8.54
21 Simon Cheeseman Bic U9 56 Ottilie Campbell-Reide GtM Ull 8.54
22 Oliver Davies Wit U9 57 Phoebe Bennett GtM Ull 8.55
23 Megan Powell Abn U9g 58 Charlotte MclIntyre Wit Ull 9.10
24 Merle Snelson Ban U9g 59 Edie Brown-Lapper Ban Ull 9.19
25 Annie Rose Willis Bic U9g 60 Darcey Manson New Ull 9.40
26 Zara Kelly Tkt U9g 61 Caitlyn Davies Tkt Ull 9.43
27 Sophie Mack Whh U9g 62 Bobbie Noon Kid Ul1l 9.47
28 Talitia Gorgen Rad U9g 63 Isadora Williams Rad Ull 9.58
29 Florence Waite Tkt U9g 64 Evie Crowther New Ull 10.32
30 Elodie Masser Wds U9g 65 Lacey Jeacock Rad Ull 10.33
66 Jemima Blake New Ull 12.26
Race 2: Ull Girls =
Round 1: Newbury Showground Race 3: Ull Boys
Individual Results Round 1: Newbury Showground
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Individual Results
1 Isabelle Martin oxf Ull 6.24 | mTTmTTTTTT oo T oo oo oo oo
2 Isabella Haines-Gray oxf Ull 6.28 1 Oscar Oweka wit Ull 6.02
3 Kirsten Fraser Tkt Ull 6.31 2 William Shayler wit Ull 6.06
4 Ella Spencer Swh Ull 6.35 3 Tom Cole Rad Ull 6.12
5 Martha Sherwood Wit Ull  6.39 4 James Bagot Swh UIl  6.14
6 Isabella Insley Rad Ull 6.41 5 Monty Salmon Ooxf Ull 6.14
7 Roxy Davies Rad Ull 6.46 6 Oliver Tozer Tkt Ull 6.20
8 Freya Davidse Swh Ull 6.49 7 Fred Walton Rad Ull 6.20
9 Emily Channon oxf Ull 6.50 8 Caspar Cumberland Rad Ull 6.21
10 Eve Brown Tkt Ull 6.50 9 Kian Dee Hig Ull 6.22
11 Zoe Allen Tkt Ull 6.50 10 AN OTHER zzz 6.23
12 Evey Powell Abn Ull 6.51 11 Samuel Davis Ban Ull 6.24
13 Bea Cadogan Rad Ull 7.00 12 Adam McLaren-Dobbie Ban Ull 6.25
14 Emily Betts Abn Ull 7.05 13 Jacob Woods Tkt Ull 6.30
15 Josie Hutchings Rad Ull 7.13 14 Richie Mack Ban Ull 6.31
16 Katya Burgess New Ull 7.16 15 Stanley Staunton-Lamb Whh Ull 6.32
17 Clare McGonnell Tkt Ull 7.17 16 Freddie Morlock-Willia Whh Ull 6.36
18 Elena Blake Wit Ul1l 7.19 17 Edgar Dumbreck Ban Ull 6.38
19 Mia Crawshaw Whh Ul1l 7.20 18 Oliver Sherratt Abn Ull 6.39
20 Cecilia Bower Rad Ull 7.24 19 Oliver Hamlin New Ull 6.40
21 Thea Osborne New ULl 7.30 20 Charlie Cripps Rad Ull 6.44
22 Clementine Barry New U1l 7.30 21 Louis Barron oxf Ull 6.46
23 Katie Pennicott Tkt Ull 7.30 22 Jack Jones wit Ull 6.46
24 Cosima Semple Rad Ull 7.31 23 Hugo Pearson GtM Ull 6.47
25 Bella Ryder Swh Ull 7.34 24 Jack Strutt Tkt Ull 6.48
26 Frankie Scrivener Ban Ull 7.34 25 Thomas Nicholls Swh Ull 6.48
27 Meg Lloyd Swh Ul1l 7.35 26 James Mack Whh Ull 6.51
28 Macy Cookson Wit U1l 7.36 27 Harley Gould Whh U1l 6.52
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28 Drew Radbourne New Ull 6.54 20 Amy Willis Bic U13 10.51
29 Owen Stocker Bic Ul1l 6.55 21 Celena Appleby-Prince Abn Ul3 11.14
30 Milo Rusling Swh Ull 6.56 22 Lily Sherwood wit Ul3 11.21
31 Ralph Allen Rad Ull 6.58 23 Harriet Paget Whh U13 11.21
32 Henry Waters Tkt Ull 6.58 24 Josie Ryder Swh Ul3 11.26
33 Connor Morgan Abn Ull 7.02 25 Charlotte Absolom Tkt Ul3 11.28
34 Henry Myers oxf Ull 7.02 26 Isabella Ginn New Ul3 11.31
35 Henry Grant Abn Ull 7.03 27 Mia Claridge Whh U13 11.41
36 Oliver Taylor New Ull 7.05 28 Isabelle Imeson Swh Ul3 12.00
37 Louis Griffiths oxf Ull 7.09 29 Isla Facey Tkt U13 12.11
38 Euan Currie oxf Ull 7.09 30 Josephine Huepfl Rad U1l3 12.14
39 Jake Edwards Rad Ull 7.10 31 Emma Davies New Ul3 11.23
40 Oscar Davies Rad Ul1l 7.11 32 Claudia Cosa New Ul3 15.02
41 Ollie Ryan Tkt Ull 7.14 33 Emily Shakespear New Ul3 15.02
42 Kian D-arcy-Masters Tkt Ull 7.15 34 Polly Cranfield New U13 19.55
43 Benjamin Straughan Ooxf Ull 7.16
44 Charlie Hudson Wit Ul1l 7.19
45 Jacob Avery Tkt Ull 7.20 Race 4: Ul3 Girls
46 Patrick West GtM Ull 7.21 Round 1: Newbury Showground
47 Aston Howse New Ull 7.22 Team Results
48 Lucas Mercer Tkt Ull T T
49 Ben Jackson oxf Ull 7.23 1 Swindon A 24 | 6 7 11
50 Isaac Mitcham Tkt Ull 7.23 2 Newbury A 31 | 4 10 17
51 Joseph Hoaen Tkt Ull 7.23 3 Highworth A 40 | 2 3 35
52 James Fenner Tkt Ull 7.31 4 Bicester AC A 42 9 13 20
53 Heath Stillion Rad Ull 7.31 =5 Radley A 49 | 5 14 30
54 Jack Pyke Tkt Ull 7.32 =5 Team Kennet A 49 | 8 16 25
55 Edward Mackie Tkt U1l  7.32 =7 Oxford City A 711 1 35 35
56 Mawgan Bird New Ull 7.42 =7 Swindon B 711 19 24 28
57 Jayden Noon Kid U1l 7.46 9 Witney A 72 1 15 22 35
58 Kyle Rayson Bic Ull 7.50 10 Newbury B 75 | 18 26 31
59 Harry Billett New Ull 7.53 11 Banbury A 82 | 12 35 35
60 Tom Pollard wit Ull 8.00 12 White Horse A 85 | 23 27 35
61 Charlie Ellis Wit Ull  8.01 13 Abingdon A 91 | 21 35 35
62 James Nicolaou oxf Ull 8.03 14 Newbury C 99 | 32 33 34
63 Zac Durkin wit Ull 8.06
64 Harry Cann Ooxf Ull 8.08
65 Thomas Prosser Rad Ull 8.09 Race 5: Ul3 Boys
66 Edouard James Wit Ull 8.09 Round 1: Newbury Showground
67 William Appleby Tkt Ull 8.21 Individual Results
68 Toby Nicol Whh Ul1l 8.35 | mmmmmm T s e e
69 Findlay Mount Tkt Ull 8.37 1 Henry Channon Oxf Ul3 8.33
70 Leo Brown-Lapper Ban Ull 8.44 2 Quinn Miell-Ingram Rad Ul3 8.35
71 Tom Caulfield New Ull 9.07 3 William D-Arcy Rad Ul3 8.53
72 Thomas Higgins Abn Ull 9.26 4 Joshua Cumberland Rad Ul3 8.55
73 William Bairstow New Ull 11.31 5 Benjamin Sims Ooxf Ul3 8.57
6 Lewis Currie Oxf Ul3 9.00
7 Freddie Jones Ooxf Ul3 9.00
Race 4: Ul3 Girls 8 Jonah Sparkes Swh Ul3 9.06
Round 1: Newbury Showground 9 Sebastian Lawton Abn Ul13 9.24
Individual Results 10 Iestyn Berry Whh U13 9.29
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— 11 Michael Cadle Bic U13 9.32
1 Olivia Martin oxf Ul3 9.09 12 Ruben Snelson Ban Ul3 9.32
2 Kiya Dee Hig U13 9.20 13 Freddie Bower Rad Ul3 9.44
3 Taya Dee Hig U1l3 9.31 14 Timothy Jones Bic Ul3 9.46
4 Josie Robertson New U13 9.39 15 Oliver Doughty Swh Ul13 9.55
5 Poppy Edwards Rad Ul3 9.41 16 Toby Clark Tkt Ul3 9.58
6 Beth Davidse Swh Ul13 10.13 17 Thomas Cripps Rad Ul13 9.59
7 Lauren Pawson Swh Ul3 10.15 18 Archie Street Ban Ul3 9.59
8 Annelise Gale Tkt Ul3 10.19 19 Joshua Hatton New Ul3 10.01
9 Lucy McGrath Bic Ul3 10.21 20 Tom Whetton Rad U1l3 10.10
10 Phoebe Ryder New U133 10.24 21 Tom Stevenson New Ul3 10.11
11 Kelly-Mari Marsh Swh U13 10.25 22 Ethan Aldous Ban U13 10.11
12 Tilly Lainchbury Ban U13 10.25 23 Max Dobson New U13 10.13
13 Imogen Cox Bic Ul1l3 10.32 24 Wilf Waldon New Ul3 10.27
14 Phoenix Vacher Rad Ul13 10.36 25 Thomas Mathews Tkt Ul13 10.31
15 Olivia Gardiner Wit U1l3 10.40 26 Burt Staunton-Lamb Whh U13 10.34
16 Emily Tucker Tkt ULl3 10.42 27 Jonathan Davies Oxf Ul3 10.35
17 Miriam Cooper New U133 10.44 28 Harry Edwards Swh U13 10.35
18 Francesca Bailey New U13 10.48 29 Niall Taylor Abn Ul3 11.02
19 Katie New Swh U13 10.49 30 Noah Kemp Tkt Ul3 11.06
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31 Sami Singer Bic Ul3 11.08 36 Pippa Thomas Tkt Ul5 15.24
32 Sam Campbell Tkt U13 11.10 37 Gabrielle Stewart-Power New Ul5 15.35
33 James Wyatt Wit U1l3 11.13 38 Sophie Capel Swh Ul7 15.42
34 George Mackie Tkt U1l3 11.15 39 Anna Montagne Tkt Ul5 15.46
35 Harry Davis Tkt U1l3 11.17 40 Shannon Gilkes Ban Ul5 16.18
36 Josef Willis Abn U13 11.17 41 Harriet Howard wit Ul5 16.19
37 Archie Wallace Abn U133 11.18 42 Hannah Mott Rad Ul7 16.33
38 Miles Taylor Ban Ul3 11.19 43 Libby Stewart-Power New Ul7 16.55
39 Colin Sinclair Tkt Ul3 11.55 44 Mabel Shepherd Ban Ul5 16.58
40 Alec Gardner Tkt U133 12.21 45 Lily D-arcy-Masters Tkt Ul5 17.16

46 Lucy Tear Bic Ul5 17.25
47 Phoebe Hoaen Tkt Ul5 17.25

Race 5: Ul3 Boys 48 Amelia Brew Rad Ul5 17.39

Round 1: Newbury Showground

Team Results

——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Race 6: U15/U17 Girls

1 Radley A 9 | 2 3 4 Round 1: Newbury Showground
2 Oxford City A 12 | 1 5 6 Team Results
3 Radley B 50 | 13 17 20 | TTTT T T T T T T T T T oo TS
4 Swindon A 51 | 8 15 28 1 Abingdon A 15 | 35 7
5 Banbury A 52 | 12 18 22 2 Oxford City A 32 | 6 12 14
6 Bicester AC A 56 | 11 14 31 3 Team Kennet A 40 | 9 10 21
7 Newbury A 63 | 19 21 23 4 Abingdon B a7 | 8 17 22
8 Team Kennet A 71 | 16 25 30 5 Radley A 52 | 2 23 27
9 Abingdon A 74 | 9 29 36 6 Swindon A 53 | 13 16 24
10 Oxford City B 75 | 7 27 41 7 Banbury A 59 | 1 18 40
11 White Horse A 77 | 10 26 41 8 Newbury A 60 | 4 19 37
12 Team Kennet B 101 | 32 34 35 9 Abingdon C 83 1 26 28 29
13 Witney A 115 | 33 41 41 10 Oxford City B 84 | 20 30 34
14 Team Kennet C 120 | 39 40 41 =11 Swindon B 100 | 32 33 35
=11 Team Kennet B 100 | 25 36 39
13 Bicester AC A 106 | 11 46 49

Race 6: U15/Ul17 Girls 14 White Horse A 113 | 15 49 49

Round 1: Newbury Showground =15 Radley B 139 | 42 48 49

Individual Results =15 Witney A 139 | 41 49 49

——————————————————————————————————————————————————— 17 Team Kennet C 141 | 45 47 49

1 Alexandra Scrivener Ban Ul5 12.31

2 Rachel Burton Rad Ul7 13.11

3 Mieke Bedlington Abn Ul5 13.15 Race 7: U1l5/Ul7 Boys

4 Luci Robertson New Ul5 13.28 Round 1: Newbury Showground

5 Katharine Harris Abn Ul7 13.36 Individual Results

6 Jamie Garry Oxf Ul7 13.43 | —===————————m oo
7 Georgina Halfhead Abn U1l5 14.00 1 Adam Ede Abn Ul7 16.45
8 Cordelia Halfhead Abn Ul7 14.03 2 Benjamin Cumberland Rad Ul5 16.51
9 Rebecca Thomson Tkt Ul5 14.04 3 Owen Knox Ban Ul7 16.55
10 Georgina Thomson Tkt Ul5 14.04 4 Max Sockett Swh Ul17 16.57
11 Amelia Cox Bic Ul5 14.05 5 Skip Snelson Ban Ul5 17.13
12 Holly Hunter oxf Ul5 14.05 6 Reuben Trotter Ban Ul1l7 17.18
13 Lavinia Rai Swh Ul5 14.05 7 Patrick Mochan Swh Ul5 17.20
14 Alessandra Prince oxf Ul5 14.07 8 Max Nicolle Bic Ul5 17.23
15 Anna Kelly Whh Ul17 14.11 9 Benjamin Davies Oxf Ul5 17.25
16 Rachel Oram Swh Ul5 14.14 10 Jack Latus Swh Ul5 17.40
17 Beth Darwent Abn Ul5 14.15 11 Daniel Roberts Ban Ul5 17.43
18 Naomi Dibb Ban Ul7 14.22 12 Ethan Pierce Swh Ul7 17.45
19 Emma Downie New Ul7 14.28 13 Daniel Patel Swh Ul7 17.49
20 Grace Whitty Ooxf Ul5 14.33 14 Elias Lawton Abn Ul7 17.52
21 Isabelle Hole Tkt Ul7 14.38 15 Rowan Miell-Ingram Rad Ul5 18.01
22 Anya Bromley Abn Ul7 14.41 16 James McLaughlin Tkt Ul7 18.12
23 Hermione Jewell Rad Ul5 14.45 17 Tobias Allen New Ul5 18.13
24 Ayla Tonkin Swh Ul5 14.48 18 Alexander Pennington Abn Ul7 18.15
25 Rosa Lawrence Tkt Ul7 14.50 19 Kie Francis Abn Ul5 18.15
26 Rosie Mullins Abn Ul5 14.54 20 Jack Goodwin Kid Ul17 18.18
27 Anabel Pozniak Rad U17 15.04 21 Henry Insley Rad Ul7 18.27
28 Izzie Jones Abn Ul5 15.06 22 Charlie Marr Ban Ul5 18.44
29 Georgia Evans Abn Ul5 15.08 23 Freddie Cunningham GtM Ul5 18.50
30 Emily Haines-Gray oxf Ul5 15.16 24 Louis Enskat Oxf Ul5 18.50
31 Mollie Darwent Abn Ul7 15.17 25 Harry Cunningham Swh Ul5 18.54
32 Dara Kelly Swh Ul17 15.18 26 Alfie Clay Abn Ul5 18.56
33 Sophia Bonnetti Swh Ul17 15.18 27 Jamie Scott Oxf Ul5 19.00
34 Beth Hunter Oxf Ul5 15.20 28 Cameron Langley Tkt U5 19.13
35 Amelia Skittrall Swh Ul5 15.23 29 Edward Jolliffe Bic Ul5 19.17
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30 Thomas Miller Wit Ul5 19.19 20 Simon Dill Swh S 33.09
31 Samuel Worfolk Bic Ul5 19.23 21 Will Cullen Rad S 33.21
32 Daniel Grant Swh Ul5 19.32 22 Philip Marshall New S 33.30
33 Reuben Paget Whh U17 19.32 23 Eric Cugnet Rad U20 33.32
34 Hugh Beattie New Ul5 19.34 24 David Sirrelle Swh S 33.35
35 Harry Woods Swh Ul5 19.41 25 Paul Wileman Whh vVl 33.36
36 Callum Potts New Ul5 19.43 26 Michael Robbins New S 33.41
37 Michael Alborzpour Bic Ul5 19.46 27 Robert Storey Eyn V2 33.42
38 Cameron King Rad Ul5 19.54 28 Daniel Anderton Oxf S 33.47
39 Bradley Thomas Tkt U1l7 20.00 29 Tom Crowley GUEST S 33.50
40 Joseph Knibb Swh Ul5 20.00 30 Steven Barnes New vVl 33.55
41 Theo Roberts Swh Ul17 20.05 31 Stephen Elsmere New S 33.59
42 Freddie Fletcher Rad Ul5 20.18 32 Michael Pearce Hed S 34.00
43 Thomas Kent Rad Ul5 20.19 33 Jake Harrison Wds S 34.02
44 Toby Thomas Tkt Ul5 20.36 34 Jon Cox Eyn vl 34.03
45 Luke Wild Tkt Ul5 21.05 35 Jamie Bagnall Alc S 34.04
46 Zacharia Singer Bic Ul5 21.26 36 Andrew Stickley Alc V1 34.07
47 Eddie Washbrook Abn U15 21.33 37 Jon Darwent Abn V1l 34.08
48 Ethan Gill Whh Ul5 21.44 38 Gareth Petts Wit S 34.11
49 Ross Wyard Whh U017 23.01 39 John Atyeo Oxf V2 34.13
50 Joshua Sells Tkt Ul5 23.40 40 Timothy Wright Ban S 34.14
41 Colin Hornby Alc S 34.15

42 Duncan Lawrence Hed S 34.17

Race 7: U15/Ul7 Boys 43 Jack Miller Abn S 34.25
Round 1: Newbury Showground 44 Anthony Aimon Hed S 34.27
Team Results 45 Christophe Lumley Alc S 34.28
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— 46 Richard Francis Alc S 34.28
1 Banbury A 14 | 3 5 6 47 Paul Jegou Whh vVl 34.29

2 Swindon A 21 | 4 7 10 48 Harrison Read Abn S 34.29

3 Abingdon A 33 | 1 14 18 49 Adam Bayliss oxf S 34.30

4 Radley A 38 | 2 15 21 50 Chris Prince Hed V1l 34.32

5 Swindon B 50 | 12 13 25 51 George Wood Abn S 34.33

6 Oxford City A 60 | 9 24 27 52 Vladimir Tsagov New U20 34.33

7 Bicester AC A 68 | 8 29 31 53 Jeff Bird New V1l 34.40

8 Team Kennet A 83 | 16 28 39 54 Michael Suggate Did S 34.40

9 Banbury B 84 | 11 22 51 55 Ben Wickens New S 34.41

10 Newbury A 87 | 17 34 36 56 Anthony Sudlow New S 34.44
11 Abingdon B 92 | 19 26 47 57 Thomas Coney Abn V1l 34.44
12 Swindon C 107 | 32 35 40 58 Greg Simmonds Wds S 34.46
13 Kidlington A 122 | 20 51 51 59 Matthew Thatcher Alc S 34.50
14 Radley B 123 | 38 42 43 60 David Cantwell Wds V2 34.50
15 Great Milton A 125 | 23 51 51 61 Sebastien Garrigues Abn vl 34.51
16 White Horse A 130 | 33 48 49 62 Simon Harris Whh S 34.54
17 Witney A 132 | 30 51 51 63 Michael Wheeler New S 34.55
18 Bicester AC B 134 | 37 46 51 64 Chris Colbeck Wit Vvl 34.59
19 Team Kennet B 139 | 44 45 50 65 Tristan Clarke Hed S 35.03
66 Thomas Bradford Hkn vl 35.07

67 Henry Sleight Chw S 35.08

Race 8: Men 68 Dafydd Warburton Eyn vl 35.12
Round 1: Newbury Showground 69 James Wright Alc S 35.17
Individual Results 70 Mark Dilks Kid vl 35.18
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— 71 Andrew Ind New vl 35.21
1 Thomas Watkins New S 30.26 72 Anthony Lock Wit v2 35.23

2 Alex Muir New S 30.59 73 Rob Linnell Wds vVl 35.26

3 Jack Shayler Abn U20 31.12 74 Martin Walker New vl 35.27

4 Simon Fisher Ooxf S 31.18 75 Ed Nicholas Oxf S 35.31

5 Matthew Green New S 31.28 76 Fergus Campbell Hed vl 35.31

6 Sergio Martinez Gonza Swh S 31.31 77 Paul Leverton BTC S 35.32

7 Alexander Miell-Ingram Rad U20 31.35 78 Peter Green Eyn S 35.34

8 Samuel 0-Neill Hed S 31.41 79 Tom Weller Eyn vl 35.39

9 James Bolton Wds vVl 31.45 80 Joachim Hansen OxB U20 35.42

10 Owen Stepney Abn S 31.49 81 Oliver Webb Swh S 35.44
11 Daniel Lewis Eyn V1 32.01 82 Mark Lane Whh Vvl 35.48
12 Mark Baker Eyn S 32.02 83 Garry James BTC S 35.50
13 Tegid Jones oxf vVl 32.03 84 Richard Skilbeck Hed vVl 35.51
14 Sam Upton Wit S 32.05 85 Cameron Craik Tkt S 35.55
15 Ciaran Cooper Swh S 32.05 86 Christophe Hall Tkt vVl 36.00
16 Simon Byrne Swh S 32.08 87 Conor McGrory New vVl 36.01
17 Luke Byrne Swh S 32.17 88 Cameron Weir Abn S 36.01
18 Paul Hughes Abn S 32.23 89 Benedict Pollard Eyn vVl 36.03
19 Daniel Wilson Abn S 33.05 90 Christophe Moffatt Did S 36.03
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91 Seth Cayley Hed S 36.04 162 Martyn Staines New vl 39.00

92 Ian Thomas Chw V2 36.04 163 Michael Garry oxf vl 39.01

93 Christophe Finister BTC V1 36.05 164 Simon Woolley Hkn V1 39.02

94 Robert Webster Wds V2 36.08 165 Tom Baker Eyn S5 39.05

95 Matthew Lock Wit U20 36.15 166 Chris Davies Did V1 39.05

96 Brian Green oxf V3 36.16 167 Andrew Forster Did vl 39.05

97 Kenny Lowies Hed V2 36.16 168 Robert Green Wit v2 39.13

98 James Paisley New S 36.18 169 Andrew Bowles Alc V1l 39.24

99 Dominic Hodge Swh S 36.27 170 Ian Meadowcroft Hed vz 39.24
100 Joe Hoskins New S 36.28 171 Michael Scott Whh vz 39.27
101 Simon Dales Hed V2 36.28 172 Shaun O-Gorman Alc vl 39.30
102 Martin Walker Abn S 36.29 173 John-Paul Hamilton Chw V1l 39.32
103 David Bannister Hkn vl 36.31 174 Daniel Fisher Did S 39.33
104 Francis May Hig S 36.33 175 Julian Moore Abn vz 39.37
105 Liam Hosier Kid S 36.36 176 Joshua Bee Hig S 39.40
106 Michal Szczepanczyk New S 36.36 177 Steve Ferriday New V1 39.58
107 Thomas Footitt Hkn S 36.37 178 Simon Leech Whh V2 40.02
108 Graham Bridges Eyn V2 36.39 179 Paul Ainslie Wit v2 40.05
109 Bart Kuijten Tkt V1l 36.40 180 Sonnie Jane Wds S 40.06
110 Ian Hunter Alc vVl 36.46 181 Samuel Parker Kid S 40.09
111 Wayne Lillis New V2 36.48 182 Nick Hardwick Eyn vl 40.11
112 Mark Bellamy Swh V1 36.50 183 Ben Watson Abn V1 40.14
113 Steven Ireland Kid V1 36.51 184 Simon Best Alc V2 40.15
114 George Jackson BTC S 36.53 185 Richard Savage Abn V2 40.18
115 Simon Kirby New vVl 36.54 186 Simon Worfolk Alc V1 40.22
116 Lee Godber BTC S 37.06 187 Andy Pike Wds V1 40.25
117 Chris Woodruff Hed v2 37.08 188 Thomas Standard Wit S 40.26
118 Kristian Williams BTC S 37.10 189 Graham Fisher Hig S 40.31
119 Matthew Furseman Did S 37.13 190 Franck Lahaye Did V1 40.34
120 Calman MacLennan Abn vl 37.13 191 Matthew Heydon Kid Vv2 40.34
121 Thomas Holdsworth Kid S 37.14 192 Mike Sheridan New V3 40.35
122 Richard Gould Alc vl 37.16 193 Mark Lewy Abn V2 40.42
123 Vincente  Bayliss Alc S 37.17 194 Paul Edwards Rad V1 40.48
124 Irwin Fairclough New V3 37.18 195 Lennard Lee Hed S 40.48
125 Andy Godwin Whh S 37.22 196 will Bowden-Green Hed S 40.49
126 Sam Cruickshank Wds vl 37.23 197 Warren Harrison Chw V1 40.51
127 Darren Mills Kid V1l 37.24 198 Mark Little Tkt vl 40.53
128 Inigo Surguy Hed vl 37.28 199 Tim Davies New S 40.59
129 Jeffrey Trybus Chw S 37.28 200 Stephen Clark BTC S 41.05
130 Andrew Duffy Kid vVl 37.34 201 Adrian Francis Abn V1l 41.06
131 Ian Lambourn Whh v2 37.35 202 Tony Burkett Wit V2 41.08
132 Michael Smith BTC S 37.35 203 Paul Druce Kid vl 41.10
133 Nigel Popplewell New V1 37.38 204 Steve Connolly Swh V3 41.12
134 Douglas Simpson Hed v2 37.38 205 Dwayne Stewart-Power New V2 41.15
135 Marc Beales Whh S 37.40 206 Andrew Waters Tkt S 41.19
136 AN OTHER 7227 37.50 207 Christophe Turnbull Hed S 41.23
137 Fayosi Olukoya 0OxB S 38.02 208 Daniel Blount GUEST V1 41.25
138 Chris Pudney New V2 38.02 209 Richard Greenwood Kid v2 41.29
139 Benjamin Schiffer-Harte Tkt S 38.07 210 Mark Scrivener Ban V1 41.31
140 Gavin McLaughlin Tkt V1 38.09 211 Matthew White Did S 41.34
141 Ewan Macdonald Eyn S 38.10 212 Philip Coy Ban V3 41.38
142 David Smyth Abn S 38.11 213 Tristan Hale Eyn S 41.52
143 Simon Hull BTC vl 38.15 214 Steve Holder Abn V2 41.53
144 Dean Makar Tkt Vvl 38.17 215 John Dill Swh V2 41.58
145 David Ferrier Eyn vl 38.18 216 Andrew Simpson Alc vz 42.00
146 Simon Walker Eyn vVl 38.25 217 Robert Alden Kid vz 42.01
147 Darren Davidse Swh vl 38.28 218 Peter Kyberd Kid v2 42.04
148 Aden Harvey Whh vl 38.30 219 Pete Stepney Abn V2 42.05
149 Martin Foster Hkn V2 38.31 220 James Ferguson BTC S 42.06
150 Sebastian Reynolds Oxf S 38.34 221 David Smith Hig v2 42.10
151 Nick Leach Eyn S 38.34 222 Simon Preston Hkn S 42.12
152 Danny Phillips Hkn S 38.35 223 Paul Griffiths Did vz 42.16
153 Trevor Dixon Oxf V2 38.36 224 Steve Howell Wds v2 42.16
154 Chad Meadowcroft Hed S 38.37 225 Luthfer Rahman Kid V1 42.19
155 James Finnigan Kid V1 38.38 226 Will Hudson Wwds V1 42.22
156 Andrew Lister Kid V2 38.40 227 Edward Gutteridge Did vl 42.23
157 Richard Scaife Kid V1 38.42 228 David Mitcham Tkt vl 42.28
158 David Wright New V2 38.42 229 Peter Stratford Chw vl 42.30
159 Carl Gaden Hed V2 38.43 230 Neil Pringle Hig v2 42.31
160 Chris Ellis Wit V1 38.48 231 Mark Creasey Eyn V3 42.35
161 James Clark Wit S 38.57 232 Phil Claridge Whh V1l 42.42
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Needle
Pound
Reader
Henning
Anderson
Foulkes
Moss
Gronbech
Williams
Richardson
Shayler
Muir
Gould
Butler
Rogers
Bird
Ryder
Carter
Phillips
Burnett
Lambert
Gale
Young
Smith
Wigmore
Welby
Frape
Smith
Sharman
Whitlock
Waldron
Greenland
Davies
Whelan
Coates
Keaney
Breaker
Forbes
Whiteley
White
Coudret
Spencer-Jones
Hart
Kelly
Price
Fisher
Lambert
Wyard
Price
Loyd
Hackland
Baker
Byard
Penton
Langrish
Rogers
Bagnall

Rad
Ooxf
Eyn
Wit
Hed
Hed
Tkt
Tkt
Swh
Abn
Chw
Kid
Abn
Abn
Kid
Hed
BTC
Hed
New
Hed
Kid
Rad
Hkn
New
Abn
Abn
Whh
Eyn
BTC
Tkt
Swh
Hig
Tkt
Kid
Hkn
Tkt
BTC
Hig
Abn
Abn
Ban
Hed
Hkn
Eyn
Alc
Abn
Did
Wit
Chw
Alc
Eyn
Ban
Alc
Whh
Did
BTC
Ooxf
Alc
Tkt
Alc
Alc
Whh
Chw
Rad
Hkn
Eyn
Hed
Abn
Kid
Kid
Chw

vl
V3

S

S
V3
V3
V1
v2

S
V3
V2

S
v2
V1

S
V1
v2
v2
V3
V3
v2
V2
V2
v2
v2
V1
V1
v2

S

S
V1
V1
v2

S
V1
V1

S
V1
V3
V2
v2

S

S
V3

S
V3
V1
v2
V3
V1
V3
V3
vl

S
V2
V1
v2

S
V3
V1
V3
V2

S
V3
v2
V3

S
v2
V3
V3
V3

42.
42.
42.

42

44

44

47

45
51
51

.52
42.
42.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
44 .
44 .
44,
.18
44 .
44 .
.26
44 .
44 .
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
.07
47.
48.
48.
48.
48.
49.
50.
50.
50.
51.
51.
51.
52.
53.
53.
54.
54.
55.
57.

53
59
00
00
06
06
07
08
12
14
16
23
25
28
30
31
37
43
51
54
02
13
14

21
25

52
54
02
05
09
13
13
14
20
34
49
02
09
13
23
23
31
38
49
55

43
04
26
52
59
32
14
17
48
02
24
52
07
07
09
05
31
34
32

304 Brian Evans Abn v3 59.17
305 Paul Grimsdale Ooxf V3 62.03
306 Duncan Jenkerson Oxf v3 70.33
307 Kit Villiers Hed V3 71.34

Race 8: Men
Round 1: Newbury Showground
Team Results

1 Newbury A 117 | 1 2 5 22
26 30 31
2 Abingdon A 178 | 3 10 18 19
37 43 48
3 Swindon A 179 | 6 15 16 17
20 24 81
4 Oxford City A 304 | 4 13 28 39
49 75 96
5 Eynsham A 309 | 11 12 27 34
68 78 79
6 Headington A 317 | 8 32 42 44
50 65 76
7 Alchester A 331 | 35 36 41 45
46 59 69
8 Witney A 604 | 14 38 64 72
95 160 161

1 Newbury B 424 | 52 53 55 56
63 71 74

2 Woodstock A 453 | 9 33 58 60
73 94 126

3 White Horse A 607 | 25 47 62 82
125 131 135

4 Abingdon B 621 | 51 57 61 88
102 120 142

5 Bicester TC A 733 | 77 83 93 114
116 118 132

6 Kidlington A 821 | 70 105 113 121
127 130 155

7 Hook Norton A 963 | 66 103 107 149
152 164 222

8 Cherwell A 1130 | 67 92 129 173
197 229 243

1 Newbury C 741 | 87 98 100 106
111 115 124
2 Headington B 752 | 84 91 97 101
117 128 134
3 Team Kennet A 901 | 85 86 109 139
140 144 198
4 Eynsham B 945 | 89 108 141 145
146 151 165
5 Didcot A 960 | 54 90 119 166
167 174 190
6 Radley A 1028 | 7 21 23 194
233 254 296
7 Alchester B 1066 | 110 122 123 169
172 184 186
8 Newbury D 1159 | 133 138 158 162
177 192 199
9 Swindon B 1281 | 99 112 147 204
215 241 263
10 Kidlington B 1314 | 156 157 181 191
203 209 217

http://www.oxonxc.org

Page 6




Oxfordshire Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 5 Nov 2017
11 Headington C 1318 | 154 159 170 195 30 Lucy Rycroft Whh U020 28.31
196 207 237 31 Susan Francis Tkt V2 28.34
12 Abingdon C 1370 | 175 183 185 193 32 Sophie Fowler New S 28.39
201 214 219 33 Sarah Rendell Alc V1l 28.44
13 Highworth A 1454 | 104 176 189 221 34 Charlotte Sugden Hed S 28.48
230 264 270 35 Emma-Jayne Bailey New vVl 28.48
14 Witney B 1561 | 168 179 188 202 36 Julia James Abn V2 28.49
236 280 308 37 Amelia Pagett GtM U20 28.51
15 White Horse B 1568 | 148 171 178 232 38 Charlotte Drummond Ban S 28.55
259 286 294 39 Rachel Bennett Whh V2 28.59
16 Oxford City B 1600 | 150 153 163 234 40 Rosalind Kelling Ban V2 29.11
289 305 306 41 Emily Craggs New S 29.20
17 Bicester TC B 1630 | 143 200 220 249 42 Diana Dee Hig v2 29.22
261 269 288 43 Edyta Wilk New S 29.24
18 Banbury A 1635 | 40 210 212 273 44 Lucy Shelton Abn S 29.26
284 308 308 45 Chloe Blair New S 29.28
19 Eynsham C 1680 | 182 213 231 235 46 Claire Court Alc vl 29.29
260 276 283 47 Katherine Bates Eyn V3 29.34
20 Team Kennet B 1708 | 206 228 239 240 48 Rachel Allen New V2 29.40
262 265 268 49 Jacqueline Perrin Wds V2 29.44
21 Woodstock B 1741 | 180 187 224 226 50 Michelle Reid Hed V1l 29.48
308 308 308 51 Sam Suter Alc S 29.53
22 Kidlington C 1754 | 218 225 244 247 52 Inge Dornan Abn vl 30.00
253 266 301 53 Andrea Finnigan Kid vl 30.04
23 Oxf Brookes A 1757 | 80 137 308 308 54 Kate Allred Eyn vz 30.06
308 308 308 55 Eileen Naughton Did vl 30.06
24 Abingdon D 1791 | 242 245 246 257 56 Jessie Roberts Chw S 30.08
258 271 272 57 Kirsty Reade Tkt vz 30.12
25 Didcot B 1843 | 211 223 227 279 58 Madeleine Ding Hed vl 30.15
287 308 308 59 Sue Van Huyssteen New v2 30.17
26 Headington D 1868 | 238 248 250 252 60 Helen Sharman Hkn S 30.18
274 299 307 61 Bridget Gould Wds S 30.18
27 Alchester C 1935 | 216 277 282 285 62 Caroline Kerr Alc vz 30.21
290 292 293 63 Sarah Scaife Kid vVl 30.29
28 Hook Norton B 2018 | 255 267 275 297 64 Liz McGill Abn vl 30.30
308 308 308 65 Rebecca Bolton Oxf S 30.31
66 Laura Davies Wit vl 30.33
67 Christina Pugsley New vl 30.41
Race 9: Women 68 Jacqueline Hall Whh S 30.47
Round 1: Newbury Showground 69 Suzie Sheehy Whh s 30.50
Individual Results 70 Anne Stewart-Power New V2 30.51
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— 71 Jade Hewlett Wit S 30.52
1 Isobel Fry New U20 24.46 72 Tess Evans Eyn vl 30.53
2 Sophie Crumly New S 25.00 73 Jenny Eaton New v2 30.53
3 Jessica Webb Wds S 25.37 74 Laura Leach Eyn V1 30.55
4 Jessica Franklin New vVl 26.04 75 Ila Pearson Chw vl 31.12
5 Hannah Hale Eyn S 26.09 76 Rosalind Burgess Whh vz 31.15
6 Emma Haley Rad S 26.27 77 Donna Newton Alc v2 31.16
7 Chloe Ridewood Abn U20 26.31 78 Lisa Ansell Ban vl 31.24
8 Liz McAllister Eyn V1 26.35 79 Anna MacKin Eyn s 31.26
9 Emily Faulkner Tkt U20 26.36 80 Fiona Clark BTC vl 31.29
10 Emily Thompson Ban U20 26.37 81 Tracy Makin GUEST V2 31.32
11 Emma Huepfl Rad V2 26.42 82 Catriona Scott Hed vl 31.35
12 Ohemaa Powell Wit S 26.43 83 Anna Fisher Hig vl 31.41
13 Rachel Masser Wds Vl 26.48 84 Pippa Mack Whh vl 31.41
14 Lauren Hawtin oxf S 26.54 85 Gwyneth Hueter Ooxf V3 31.47
15 Mireille Cook New vVl 26.55 86 Elena Mather OxB S 31.53
16 Clare Mowforth Whh s 27.06 87 Rebecca Downie New U20 32.04
17 Donna Allen Hkn S 27.13 88 Lucy Dunn Wds S 32.05
18 Sophie Lloyd Whh S 27.23 89 Ana Ramos-Villaver Rad vVl 32.06
19 Rosie Davies Abn S 27.29 90 Jessica Wright Wit vl 32.15
20 Sian Loveless Did S 27.34 91 Liz Pudney New V2 32.16
21 Samantha Usher Alc V2 27.42 92 Claire Stratford Chw vl 32.16
22 Sarah Davies oxf V1l 27.44 93 Clare Curnow Chw V2 32.19
23 Lizzie Sanderson 0xB S 27.52 94 Amie Hart Alc S 32.22
24 Jennifer  Ekelund GUEST V1 28.07 95 Sophie Tumelaire Abn V2 32.28
25 Rachel Shaw Hed vl 28.12 96 Wendy Hunter Alc vVl 32.34
26 Michelle Bartlett Ban V2 28.14 97 Helen Turley Hed v3 32.35
27 Laura Rothwell Swh S 28.14 98 Abigail Clayton Rad vl 32.40
28 Tina Wise Did V1 28.26 99 Emily Terry OxB S 32.41
29 Amy Johnson Hed S 28.29 100 Carole Phillips Hig V3 32.41
http://www.oxonxc.org Page 7




Oxfordshire Cross Country League

Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 5 Nov 2017

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Mary

Jo

Clare
Anwen
Caroline
Georgina
Liz

Susan
Olivia
Louise
Jacky
Gillian
Stephanie
Sarah
Katie
Georgia
Kemi
Christine
Jane
Suzanne
Rachael
Emma
Catherine
Zoe

Fiona
Katie
Julia
Tara
Cecilia
Michelle
Carmen
Rebecca
Grace
Joanna
Rachel
Becks
Stephanie
Mariama
Jill
Cathy
Alison
Elizabeth
Jennifer
Sandra
Harriet
Caroline
Theresa
Evelyn
Keren
Sarah
Jeanette
Bethan
Michelle
Pauline
Rachel
Lisa
Sheila
Sophie
Florence
Regina
Sarah
Louise
Jane
Elizabeth
Rosemary
Rachel
Tabitha
Emma
Kirsty E1i
Elizabeth
Helen

Winks
Gundle
Ludlow
Greenaway
Struthers
Bradford
Bedford
Cantwell
Underhill
Gildea
Pinnock
Howell
Kucan
Fowler
Webster
Marshall
McGuckin
Childs
Garton
Field
Bowles
McDermott
Tuttle
White
Pocklington
King
Pennington
Lawfull
Dahlsjo
Davis
Brock
Biegel
Robinson
d-Arcy
Jordan
Compton
Fisher
Barrie
Thomas
Morley
Martin
Orchard
Swarbrick
Harding-Brown
Rose Noons
Newton
Lamble
Joslin
Hollands
Budd
Ashton
Greenaway
Durham
Morgan
Jeacock
Preston
Marshall
Dale
Storey
Lally
Mead

Hill
Whitlock
Harkness
Cameron
Bannister
Durkin
Carter-Biggs
Sims
French
Burton

BTC
BTC
Did
Hkn
Ooxf
Tkt
Abn
Wds
Alc
Did
Eyn
Wds
Hed
New
Kid
Did
Did
Hed
Eyn
Hkn
Alc
Hed
New
Wds
New
Hed
Abn
Eyn
Eyn
BTC
Abn
Ban
Abn
Abn
BTC
Abn
Alc
New
Hed
Wit
Abn
Ooxf
Abn
Hed
Wit
GUEST
Did
GUEST
Hed
Chw
Wit
Hkn
Abn
Swh
Kid
Hkn
New
Alc
Eyn
Wit
Abn
Did
Eyn
New
Hed
Hkn
Wit
Hed
Chw
Alc
Chw

v2
v2
V1
V1
v2
U20
V2
v2
S
S
V3
V3
v2
V3
V1
S
vl
v2
V2
v2
v2
V1
S
v2
vl
V1
v2
v2
S
S
S
v2
v2
V1
V2
V1
v2
S
V1
V2
v2
V1
S
V2
S
V2
V1
v2
S
V2
V3
V1
vl
V2
V1
S
V3
V1
V2
V1
v2
S
V3
V3
V3
V1
V1
v2
S
V2
V1

32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.

41
50
53
53
58
02
09
11
12
12
21
24
32
34
35
38
38
41
45
52
55
58
03
08
12
18
24
34
37
38
38
44
53
54
01
02
05
07
12
16
18
24
29
32
01
03
30
33
35
41
43
44
50
56
00
09
21
24
28
29
32
38
41
43
48
01
09
09
11
23
29

172 Claire Styles BTC V1l 38.34
173 Jacqui Gamage Wit V2 38.43
174 Emma Smith Hed V1l 38.46
175 Lucie Coudret Did S 38.47
176 Helen Bower Abn vl 38.50
177 Helen Huggins Hed V2 39.03
178 Katie Glare New S 39.11
179 Stephanie Strachan Chw V2 39.14
180 Rachel Rahman Kid vz 39.20
181 Adela Garcia-Garcia Did vVl 39.36
182 Karen Thomas Chw V2 39.38
183 Alison Berrett Eyn V2 39.40
184 Noel Blatchford Abn V3 39.43
185 Kate Lowe BTC V2 39.49
186 Sarah Grylls Hed V3 40.11
187 Sue Cassettari Hed V3 40.20
188 Karen Horne Did V2 40.32
189 Carla Howes Did vVl 40.35
190 Helen Seymour Did S 40.41
191 Emma Moore Abn V2 40.48
192 Helen Prosser Rad V2 40.53
193 Gemma Harris Hed S 40.57
194 Naomi Claxton BTC vl 41.01
195 Debbie Gilbert BTC vl 41.19
196 Stephanie Harrison BTC V2 41.39
197 Lilian Moore Hed V2 42.02
198 Sara Long Chw vl 42.10
199 Hannah West Wit V3 42.27
200 Clare Dines Hed V2 42.33
201 Victoria Bartholemew Hkn S 42.34
202 Amanda Bradbury Hed V2 42.38
203 Lily Bennett Swh V3 42.50
204 Sandra Smith Ban V3 43.13
205 Kathryn Jeacock Rad S 43.28
206 Mhairi Ireland Kid V2 43.33
207 Jen Horsman Wit S 43.33
208 Roz Pearson New V3 44.04
209 Lisa Moulder Hkn S 46.22
210 Cynthia Reader BTC V2 46.26
211 Sarah Leach Hed V2 47.38
212 Rita Cronin Ban vl 49.17

Race 9: Women
Round 1: Newbury Showground
Team Results

1 Newbury A 7| 1 2 4
2 Abingdon A 62 | 7 19 36
3 Newbury B 82 | 15 32 35
4 Headington A 88 | 25 29 34
5 Team Kennet A 97 | 9 31 57
6 Alchester A 100 | 21 33 4o
7 Oxford City A 101 | 14 22 65
8 Witney A 149 | 12 66 71
Division 2
1 Eynsham A 60 | 5 8 47
2 Woodstock A 65 | 3 13 49
3 Banbury A 74 | 10 26 38
4 Radley A 106 | 6 11 89
5 Newbury C 129 | 41 43 45
6 Newbury D 174 | 48 59 67
7 Kidlington A 231 | 53 63 115
8 Oxford City B 332 | 85 105 142

Division 3
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Oxfordshire Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 5 Nov 2017

1 White Horse A 64 | 16 18 30

2 Didcot A 103 | 20 28 55

3 Abingdon B 160 | 44 52 64

4 White Horse B 176 | 39 68 69

5 Hook Norton A 181 | 17 60 104
=6 Alchester B 190 | 51 62 77
=6 Headington B 190 | 50 58 82
8 Eynsham B 200 | 54 72 74

9 Oxf Brookes A 208 | 23 86 99
10 Cherwell A 223 | 56 75 92
11 Highworth A 225 | 42 83 100
12 Newbury E 230 | 70 73 87
13 Banbury B 250 | 40 78 132
14 Woodstock B 257 | 61 88 108
15 Bicester TC A 283 | 80 101 102
16 Alchester C 299 | 94 96 109
17 Eynsham C 309 | 79 111 119
=18 Headington C 328 | 97 113 118
=18 Newbury F 328 | 91 114 123
=20 Abingdon C 329 | 95 107 127
=20 Didcot B 329 | 103 110 116
22 White Horse C 373 | 76 84 213
23 Witney B 375 | 90 140 145
24 Swindon A 384 | 27 154 203
25 Headington D 387 | 122 126 139
26 Abingdon D 398 | 131 133 134
27 Cherwell B 412 | 93 150 169
=28 Alchester D 416 | 121 137 158
=28 Eynsham D 416 | 128 129 159
=30 Abingdon E 420 | 136 141 143
=30 Newbury G 420 | 125 138 157
32 Didcot C 426 | 117 147 162
33 Hook Norton B 428 | 120 152 156
34 Bicester TC B 437 | 130 135 172
35 Woodstock C 449 | 112 124 213
36 Headington E 458 | 144 149 165
37 Great Milton A 463 | 37 213 213
38 Witney C 478 | 151 160 167
39 Abingdon F 490 | 153 161 176
40 Radley B 495 | 98 192 205
41 Headington F 519 | 168 174 177
42 Cherwell C 532 | 171 179 182
43 Kidlington B 541 | 155 180 206
44 Didcot D 544 | 175 181 188
45 Newbury H 550 | 164 178 208
46 Eynsham E 559 | 163 183 213
47 Headington G 566 | 186 187 193
48 Bicester TC C 574 | 185 194 195
49 Hook Norton C 576 | 166 201 209
50 Witney D 579 | 173 199 207
51 Abingdon G 588 | 184 191 213
52 Didcot E 592 | 189 190 213
53 Headington H 599 | 197 200 202
54 Bicester TC D 619 | 196 210 213
55 Banbury C 629 | 204 212 213
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Oxfordshire Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 5 Nov 2017
Club team listings (By race, then club alphabet- Al Olivia Martin 1
ically) Total: 71
Race 1: U9 Girls and Boys Radley
Round 1: Newbury Showground Al Poppy Edwards 5
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— A2 Phoenix Vacher 14
No team results for races 1, 2 and 3. A3 Josephine Huepfl 30
Total: 49
Race 2: Ull Girls Swindon
Round 1: Newbury Showground Al Beth Davidse 6
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— A2 Lauren Pawson 7
No team results for races 1, 2 and 3. A3 Kelly-Marie Marsh 11
Total: 24
Race 3: Ull Boys Bl Katie New 19
Round 1: Newbury Showground B2 Josie Ryder 24
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— B3 Isabelle Imeson 28
No team results for races 1, 2 and 3. Total: 71
Team Kennet
Race 4: Ul3 Girls Al Annelise Gale 8
Round 1: Newbury Showground A2 Emily Tucker 16
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— A3 Charlotte Absolom 25
Abingdon Total: 49
Al Celena Appleby-Prince 21
Total: 92 | ST TT oS T oo — oo —————————
Bl Isla Facey 29
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not a qualifying team.
Banbury
Al Tilly Lainchbury 12 = | -5 = - oo oo oo
Total: 82 White Horse
Al Harriet Paget 23
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— A2 Mia Claridge 27
Bicester AC Total: 85
Al Lucy McGrath 9
A2 Imogen Cox 13 | m7 T T T oo
A3 Amy Willis 20 Witney
Total: 42 Al Olivia Gardiner 15
A2 Lily Sherwood 22
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Total: 72
Highworth
Al Kiya Dee 2 |-
A2 Taya Dee 3
Total: 40
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Race 5: Ul3 Boys
Newbury Round 1: Newbury Showground
Al Josie Robertson 4 | mmmmmmmmmm T
A2 Phoebe Ryder 10 Abingdon
A3 Miriam Cooper 17 Al Sebastian Lawton 9
Total: 31 A2 Niall Taylor 29
A3 Josef Willis 36
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Total: 74
B1 Francesca Bailey 18
B2 Isabella Ginn 26 | -—77""""""""""""""""""""——
B3 Emma Davies 31 Bl Archie Wallace 37
Total: 75 Not a qualifying team.
Cl Claudia Cosa 32 Banbury
c2 Emily Shakespear 33 Al Ruben Snelson 12
c3 Polly Cranfield 34 A2 Archie Street 18
Total: 99 A3 Ethan Aldous 22
Total: 52
Ooxford City | TT T T e
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Oxfordshire Cross Country League

Round 1

Bl Miles Taylor 38
Not a qualifying team.

Bicester AC

Al Michael Cadle 11
A2 Timothy Jones 14
A3 Sami Singer 31
Total: 56
Newbury

Al Joshua Hatton 19
A2 Tom Stevenson 21
A3 Max Dobson 23
Total: 63

B1 Wilf Waldon 24

Not a qualifying team.

Oxford City

Al Henry Channon 1
A2 Benjamin Sims 5
A3 Lewis Currie 6
Total: 12
Bl Freddie Jones 7
B2 Jonathan Davies 27
Total: 75
Radley
Al Quinn Miell-Ingram 2
A2 William D-Arcy 3
A3 Joshua Cumberland 4
Total: 9
B1 Freddie Bower 13
B2 Thomas Cripps 17
B3 Tom Whetton 20
Total: 50
Swindon
Al Jonah Sparkes 8
A2 Oliver Doughty 15
A3 Harry Edwards 28
Total: 51

Al Toby Clark 16
A2 Thomas Mathews 25
A3 Noah Kemp 30
Total: 71

Bl Sam Campbell 32
B2 George Mackie 34
B3 Harry Davis 35
Total: 101

C1l Colin Sinclair 39
C2 Alec Gardner 40

Total: 120

Ascott-under-Wychwood, 5 Nov 2017

White Horse
Al Iestyn Berry 10
A2 Burt Staunton-Lamb 26
Total: 77

Witney
Al James Wyatt 33
Total: 115

Race 6: U15/U17 Girls

Round 1: Newbury Showground

Abingdon
Al Mieke Bedlington 3
A2 Katharine Harris 5
A3 Georgina Halfhead 7
Total: 15
Bl Cordelia Halfhead 8
B2 Beth Darwent 17
B3 Anya Bromley 22
Total: 47
C1l Rosie Mullins 26
Cc2 Izzie Jones 28
C3 Georgia Evans 29
Total: 83
D1 Mollie Darwent 31

Not a qualifying team.

Banbury
Al Alexandra Scrivener 1
A2 Naomi Dibb 18
A3 Shannon Gilkes 40
Total: 59
Bl Mabel Shepherd 44
Not a qualifying team.
Bicester AC
Al Amelia Cox 11
A2 Lucy Tear 46
Total: 106
Newbury
Al Luci Robertson 4
A2 Emma Downie 19
A3 Gabrielle Stewart-Power 37
Total: 60
Bl Libby Stewart-Power 43
Not a qualifying team.
Oxford City
Al Jamie Garry 6
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Round 1

Ascott-under-Wychwood, 5 Nov 2017

Oxfordshire Cross Country League
A2 Holly Hunter 12
A3 Alessandra Prince 14

Total: 32
Bl Grace Whitty 20
B2 Emily Haines-Gray 30
B3 Beth Hunter 34
Total: 84

Radley
Al Rachel Burton 2
A2 Hermione Jewell 23
A3 Anabel Pozniak 27

Total: 52
B1 Hannah Mott 42
B2 Amelia Brew 48
Total: 139

Swindon
Al Lavinia Rai 13
A2 Rachel Oram 16
A3 Ayla Tonkin 24

Total: 53
Bl Dara Kelly 32
B2 Sophia Bonnetti 33
B3 Amelia Skittrall 35
Total: 100
C1 Sophie Capel 38

Not a qualifying team.

Al Rebecca Thomson 9
A2 Georgina Thomson 10
A3 Isabelle Hole 21
Total: 40

B1 Rosa Lawrence 25
B2 Pippa Thomas 36
B3 Anna Montagne 39
Total: 100

Cl Lily D-arcy-Masters 45
c2 Phoebe Hoaen 47
Total: 141

Al Anna Kelly 15
Total: 113

Witney
Al Harriet Howard 41
Total: 139

Race 7: U15/Ul17 Boys
Round 1: Newbury Showground

Abingdon
Al Adam Ede 1
A2 Elias Lawton 14
A3 Alexander Pennington 18
Total: 33
Bl Kie Francis 19
B2 Alfie Clay 26
B3 Eddie Washbrook 47
Total: 92

Banbury
Al Owen Knox 3
A2 Skip Snelson 5
A3 Reuben Trotter 6
Total: 14
B1 Daniel Roberts 11
B2 Charlie Marr 22
Total: 84

Bicester AC

Al Max Nicolle 8
A2 Edward Jolliffe 29
A3 Samuel Worfolk 31
Total: 68
Bl Michael Alborzpour 37
B2 Zacharia Singer 46
Total: 134

Great Milton
Al Freddie Cunningham 23
Total: 125

Kidlington
Al Jack Goodwin 20
Total: 122

Newbury
Al Tobias Allen 17
A2 Hugh Beattie 34
A3 Callum Potts 36
Total: 87

Oxford City
Al Benjamin Davies 9
A2 Louis Enskat 24
A3 Jamie Scott 27
Total: 60

Radley
Al Benjamin Cumberland 2
A2 Rowan Miell-Ingram 15
A3 Henry Insley 21
Total: 38
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Oxfordshire Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 5 Nov 2017
Bl Cameron King 38 Bl George Wood 51
B2 Freddie Fletcher 42 B2 Thomas Coney 57
B3 Thomas Kent 43 B3 Sebastien Garrigues 61

Total: 123 B4 Cameron Weir 88
B5 Martin Walker 102

——————————————————————————————————————————————————— B6 Calman MacLennan 120

Swindon B7 David Smyth 142
Al Max Sockett 4 Total: 621
A2 Patrick Mochan 7
A3 Jack Latus 10 | TTT T T o T oo oo

Total: 21 Cl Julian Moore 175
C2 Ben Watson 183

——————————————————————————————————————————————————— C3 Richard Savage 185
Bl Ethan Pierce 12 c4 Mark Lewy 193
B2 Daniel Patel 13 C5 Adrian Francis 201
B3 Harry Cunningham 25 C6 Steve Holder 214

Total: 50 c7 Pete Stepney 219
Total: 1370
Cl Daniel Grant 32 = | TTTTo oo oo oo oo oo
Cc2 Harry Woods 35 D1 John Oliver 242
C3 Joseph Knibb 40 D2 Stephen Smith 245
Total: 107 D3 David Morgan 246
D4 Mark Shayler 257

——————————————————————————————————————————————————— D5 Andrew Muir 258

D1 Theo Roberts 41 D6 James Wigmore 271
Not a qualifying team. D7 Ken Welby 272
Total: 1791

Team Kennet | T T T T T T T oo
Al James McLaughlin 16 El Thornton Greenland 278
A2 Cameron Langley 28 E2 Clifford Penton 300
A3 Bradley Thomas 39 E3 Brian Evans 304

Total: 83 Not a qualifying team.

Bl Toby Thomas 44 Alchester

B2 Luke Wild 45 Al Jamie Bagnall 35

B3 Joshua Sells 50 A2 Andrew Stickley 36

Total: 139 A3 Colin Hornby 41
A4 Christopher Lumley 45

——————————————————————————————————————————————————— AS Richard Francis 46

White Horse A6 Matthew Thatcher 59
Al Reuben Paget 33 A7 James Wright 69
A2 Ethan Gill 48 Total: 331
A3 Ross Wyard 49

Total: 130 | mmTT oo T oo T oo — oo ——————
Bl Ian Hunter 110

——————————————————————————————————————————————————— B2 Richard Gould 122

Witney B3 Vincente Bayliss 123
Al Thomas Miller 30 B4 Andrew Bowles 169

Total: 132 BS5 Shaun O-Gorman 172
B6 Simon Best 184

——————————————————————————————————————————————————— B7 Simon Worfolk 186
Total: 1066

Race 8: Men Cl Andrew Simpson 216

Round 1: Newbury Showground C2 Michael Waldron 277

——————————————————————————————————————————————————— C3 Peter Keaney 282

Abingdon C4 Kevin Whiteley 285
Al Jack Shayler 3 C5 Andrew Kelly 290
A2 Owen Stepney 10 C6 Mike Fisher 292
A3 Paul Hughes 18 c7 Nigel Lambert 293
A4 Daniel Wilson 19 Total: 1935
A5 Jon Darwent 37
A6 Jack Miller 43 | mmmmm oo
A7 Harrison Read 48 Banbury

Total: 178 Al Timothy Wright 40
A2 Mark Scrivener 210
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— A3 Philip Coy 212
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Oxfordshire Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 5 Nov 2017
A4 Neil Frape 273
A5 Neil Forbes 284 | -——7f7"""""""""""""""""""""""""
Total: 1635 Bl Benedict Pollard 89
B2 Graham Bridges 108
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— B3 Ewan Macdonald 141
Bicester TC B4 David Ferrier 145
Al Paul Leverton 77 B5 Simon Walker 146
A2 Garry James 83 B6 Nick Leach 151
A3 Christopher Finister 93 B7 Tom Baker 165
A4 George Jackson 114 Total: 945
A5 Lee Godber 116
A6 Kristian wWilliams 118 | -7
A7 Michael Smith 132 Cl Nick Hardwick 182
Total: 733 C2 Tristan Hale 213
C3 Mark Creasey 231
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— C4 Owen Hughes 235
B1 Simon Hull 143 C5 Steve Butler 260
B2 Stephen Clark 200 Cé6 Tony Whitlock 276
B3 James Ferguson 220 Cc7 Derek Breaker 283
B4 Martin Reader 249 Total: 1680
B5 Craig Rogers 261
B6 Richard Young 269 | mmmmmmmm s e
B7 Mike Spencer-Jones 288 D1 Keith Baker 298
Total: 1630 Not a qualifying team.
Cherwell Headington
Al Henry Sleight 67 Al Samuel O-Neill 8
A2 Ian Thomas 92 A2 Michael Pearce 32
A3 Jeffrey Trybus 129 A3 Duncan Lawrence 42
A4 John-Paul Hamilton 173 A4 Anthony Aimon 44
A5 Warren Harrison 197 A5 Chris Prince 50
A6 Peter Stratford 229 A6 Tristan Clarke 65
A7 Rick Budd 243 A7 Fergus Campbell 76
Total: 1130 Total: 317
B1 David Coates 281 Bl Richard Skilbeck 84
B2 Alexander Price 295 B2 Seth Cayley 91
B3 Christopher Bagnall 303 B3 Kenny Lowies 97
Not a qualifying team. B4 Simon Dales 101
B5 Chris Woodruff 117
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— B6 Inigo Surguy 128
Didcot B7 Douglas Simpson 134
Al Michael Suggate 54 Total: 752
A2 Christopher Moffatt 90
A3 Matthew Fursemgan 119 | -—-——7f7""7""""""""""""""""""""""""""""—
A4 Chris Davies 166 Cl Chad Meadowcroft 154
A5 Andrew Forster 167 cz2 Carl Gaden 159
A6 Daniel Fisher 174 C3 Ian Meadowcroft 170
A7 Franck Lahaye 190 Cc4 Lennard Lee 195
Total: 960 C5 Will Bowden-Green 196
C6 Christopher Turnbull 207
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— c7 Kevin Byrne 237
Bl Matthew White 211 Total: 1318
B2 Paul Griffiths 223
B3 Edward Gutteridge 227 | TTm T oo m T m oo
B4 Phil Davies 279 D1 Mike Davies 238
B5 Jean-Luc Coudret 287 D2 Tony Pound 248
Total: 1843 D3 Duncan Henning 250
D4 Alan Foulkes 252
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— D5 Ashley Smith 274
Eynsham D6 Edward Byard 299
Al Daniel Lewis 11 D7 Kit Villiers 307
A2 Mark Baker 12 Total: 1868
A3 Robert Storey 27
Ad Jon Cox 34 | TTTTT oo T oo oo oo o oo oo oo oo oo oo oo —————
A5 Dafydd Warburton 68 Highworth
A6 Peter Green 78 Al Francis May 104
A7 Tom Weller 79 A2 Joshua Bee 176
Total: 309 A3 Graham Fisher 189
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Oxfordshire Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 5 Nov 2017
A4 David Smith 221 Bl Vladimir Tsagov 52
AS Neil Pringle 230 B2 Jeff Bird 53
A6 Chris Carter 264 B3 Ben Wickens 55
Al Warren Smith 270 B4 Anthony Sudlow 56
Total: 1454 B5 Michael Wheeler 63
B6 Andrew Ind 71
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— B7 Martin Walker 74
Hook Norton Total: 424
Al Thomas Bradford 66
A2 David Bannister 103 | -mTmTmTmo oo oo oo oo oo oo
A3 Thomas Footitt 107 Cl Conor McGrory 87
A4 Martin Foster 149 c2 James Paisley 98
A5 Danny Phillips 152 c3 Joe Hoskins 100
A6 Simon Woolley 164 c4 Michal Szczepanczyk 106
A7 Simon Preston 222 C5 Wayne Lillis 111
Total: 963 C6 Simon Kirby 115
C7 Irwin Fairclough 124
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Total: 741
B1 Huw Williams 255
B2 Paul Lambert 267 | mmmmmmm oo oo
B3 Alexander Sharman 275 D1 Nigel Popplewell 133
B4 Graeme Hackland 297 D2 Chris Pudney 138
Total: 2018 D3 David Wright 158
D4 Martyn Staines 162
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— D5 Steve Ferriday 177
Kidlington D6 Mike Sheridan 192
Al Mark Dilks 70 D7 Tim Davies 199
A2 Liam Hosier 105 Total: 1159
A3 Steven Ireland 113
A4 Thomas Holdsworth 121 | === === === —— -
A5 Darren Mills 127 El Dwayne Stewart-Power 205
A6 Andrew Duffy 130 E2 Geoff Anderson 251
A7 James Finnigan 155 E3 Peter Richardson 256
Total: 821 Not a qualifying team.
Bl Andrew Lister 156 Oxf Brookes
B2 Richard Scaife 157 Al Joachim Hansen 80
B3 Samuel Parker 181 A2 Fayosi Olukoya 137
B4 Matthew Heydon 191 Total: 1757
B5 Paul Druce 203
B6 Richard Greenwood 209 | === = mmmmm oo oo e e
B7 Robert Alden 217 Oxford City
Total: 1314 Al Simon Fisher 4
A2 Tegid Jones 13
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— A3 Daniel Anderton 28
Cc1l Peter Kyberd 218 A4 John Atyeo 39
C2 Luthfer Rahman 225 A5 Adam Bayliss 49
c3 Nick Minty 244 A6 Ed Nicholas 75
C4 Lee Needle 247 A7 Brian Green 96
C5 James Moss 253 Total: 304
Co6 Alex Burnett 266
c7 Trevor Langrish 301 = | === == === m oo
Total: 1754 Bl Sebastian Reynolds 150
B2 Trevor Dixon 153
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— B3 Michael Garry 163
D1 Mark Rogers 302 B4 John Exley 234
Not a qualifying team. B5 Richard Hart 289
B6 Paul Grimsdale 305
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— B7 Duncan Jenkerson 306
Newbury Total: 1600
Al Thomas Watkins 1
A2 Alex Muir 2 | e e e e
A3 Matthew Green 5 Radley
A4 Philip Marshall 22 Al Alexander Miell-Ingram 7
A5 Michael Robbins 26 A2 Will Cullen 21
A6 Steven Barnes 30 A3 Eric Cugnet 23
A7 Stephen Elsmere 31 A4 Paul Edwards 194
Total: 117 A5 Darren Kitching 233
A6 Peter Gronbech 254
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— A7 Tim Loyd 296
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Oxfordshire Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 5 Nov 2017
Total: 1028 A4 Mark Lane 82
A5 Andy Godwin 125
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— A6 Tan Lambourn 131
Swindon A7 Marc Beales 135
Al Sergio Martinez Gonzalez 6 Total: 607
A2 Ciaran Cooper 15
A3 Simon Byrne 16 | mmmmmm-m—mm—mmoom oo — oo
Ad Luke Byrne 17 Bl Aden Harvey 148
A5 Simon Dill 20 B2 Michael Scott 171
A6 David Sirrelle 24 B3 Simon Leech 178
A7 Oliver Webb 81 B4 Phil Claridge 232
Total: 179 BS Caleb Gould 259
B6 Nicholas White 286
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— B7 Eric Wyard 294
Bl Dominic Hodge 99 Total: 1568
B2 Mark Bellamy 112
B3 Darren Davidse 147 | ——f77—— 77—
B4 Steve Connolly 204 Witney
B5 John Dill 215 Al Sam Upton 14
B6 Kieran Golding 241 A2 Gareth Petts 38
B7 Matthew Ryder 263 A3 Chris Colbeck 64
Total: 1281 A4 Anthony Lock 72
A5 Matthew Lock 95
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— A6 Chris Ellis 160
Team Kennet A7 James Clark 161
Al Cameron Craik 85 Total: 604
A2 Christopher Hall 86
A3 Bart Kuijten 109 | mmmmmm oo oo oo oo oo
A4 Benjamin Schiffer-Harte 139 Bl Robert Green 168
A5 Gavin McLaughlin 140 B2 Paul Ainslie 179
A6 Dean Makar 144 B3 Thomas Standard 188
A7 Mark Little 198 B4 Tony Burkett 202
Total: 901 B5 Dan Wymer 236
B6 James Whelan 280
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Total: 1561
Bl Andrew Waters 206
B2 David Mitcham 228 00| TTm T oo oo
B3 Kim D-arcy-Masters 239
B4 Chris Thomson 240
B5 Sean Bird 262 =
B6 Paul Jonathan Phillips 265 Race 9: Women
B7 Simon Gale 268 Round 1: Newbury Showground
Total: 1708 | TTT TS —————
Abingdon
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Al Chloe Ridewood 7
Ccl Colin Price 291 A2 Rosie Davies 19
Not a qualifying team. A3 Julia James 36
Total: 62
Woodstock | mmmmm T
Al James Bolton 9 Bl Lucy Shelton 44
A2 Jake Harrison 33 B2 Inge Dornan 52
A3 Greg Simmonds 58 B3 Liz McGill 64
A4 David Cantwell 60 Total: 160
A5 Rob Linnell 73
A6 Robert Webster 94 | 7T mm T oo oo oo oo oo
A7 Sam Cruickshank 126 Cl Sophie Tumelaire 95
Total: 453 C2 Liz Bedford 107
C3 Julia Pennington 127
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Total: 329
B1 Sonnie Jane 180
B2 Andy Pike 187 | mmmmmmmm oo e
B3 Steve Howell 224 D1 Carmen Brock 131
B4 Will Hudson 226 D2 Grace Robinson 133
Total: 1741 D3 Joanna d-Arcy 134
Total: 398
White Horse | mmmmmmmmm e
Al Paul Wileman 25 El Becks Compton 136
A2 Paul Jegou 47 E2 Alison Martin 141
A3 Simon Harris 62 E3 Jennifer Swarbrick 143
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Oxfordshire Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 5 Nov 2017
Total: 420 Total: 437
Fl Michelle Durham 153 Cl Kate Lowe 185
F2 Sarah Mead 161 C2 Naomi Claxton 194
F3 Helen Bower 176 C3 Debbie Gilbert 195
Total: 490 Total: 574
Gl Noel Blatchford 184 D1 Stephanie Harrison 196
G2 Emma Moore 191 D2 Cynthia Reader 210
Total: 588 Total: 619
Alchester Cherwell
Al Samantha Usher 21 Al Jessie Roberts 56
A2 Sarah Rendell 33 A2 Ila Pearson 75
A3 Claire Court 46 A3 Claire Stratford 92
Total: 100 Total: 223
Bl Sam Suter 51 Bl Clare Curnow 93
B2 Caroline Kerr 62 B2 Sarah Budd 150
B3 Donna Newton 77 B3 Kirsty Elizabeth Sims 169
Total: 190 Total: 412
Cl Amie Hart 94 C1l Helen Burton 171
c2 Wendy Hunter 96 C2 Stephanie Strachan 179
c3 Olivia Underhill 109 c3 Karen Thomas 182
Total: 299 Total: 532
D1 Rachael Bowles 121 D1 Sara Long 198
D2 Stephanie Fisher 137 Not a qualifying team.
D3 Sophie Dale 158
Total: 416 mmmm e ——
Didcot
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Al Sian Loveless 20
El Elizabeth French 170 A2 Tina Wise 28
Not a qualifying team. A3 Eileen Naughton 55
Total: 103
Banbury | ST T T oo
Al Emily Thompson 10 Bl Clare Ludlow 103
A2 Michelle Bartlett 26 B2 Louise Gildea 110
A3 Charlotte Drummond 38 B3 Georgia Marshall 116
Total: 74 Total: 329
Bl Rosalind Kelling 40 Cl Kemi McGuckin 117
B2 Lisa Ansell 78 C2 Theresa Lamble 147
B3 Rebecca Biegel 132 c3 Louise Hill 162
Total: 250 Total: 426
Cl Sandra Smith 204 D1 Lucie Coudret 175
C2 Rita Cronin 212 D2 Adela Garcia-Garcia 181
Total: 629 D3 Karen Horne 188
Total: 544
Bicester TC . e e
Al Fiona Clark 80 E1l Carla Howes 189
A2 Mary Winks 101 E2 Helen Seymour 190
A3 Jo Gundle 102 Total: 592
Total: 283
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Eynsham
Bl Michelle Davis 130 Al Hannah Hale 5
B2 Rachel Jordan 135 A2 Liz McAllister 8
B3 Claire Styles 172 A3 Katherine Bates 47
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Oxfordshire Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 5 Nov 2017
Total: 60 Total: 566
B1 Kate Allred 54 H1 Lilian Moore 197
B2 Tess Evans 72 H2 Clare Dines 200
B3 Laura Leach 74 H3 Amanda Bradbury 202
Total: 200 Total: 599
Ccl Anna MacKin 79 I1 Sarah Leach 211
c2 Jacky Pinnock 111 Not a qualifying team.
C3 Jane Garton 119
Total: 309 | mTTT T
Highworth
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Al Diana Dee 42
D1 Tara Lawfull 128 A2 Anna Fisher 83
D2 Cecilia Dahlsjo 129 A3 Carole Phillips 100
D3 Florence Storey 159 Total: 225
Total: 416
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Hook Norton
E1l Jane Whitlock 163 Al Donna Allen 17
E2 Alison Berrett 183 A2 Helen Sharman 60
Total: 559 A3 Anwen Greenaway 104
Total: 181
Great Milton | T
Al Amelia Pagett 37 Bl Suzanne Field 120
Total: 463 B2 Bethan Greenaway 152
B3 Lisa Preston 156
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Total: 428
Headington
Al Rachel Shaw 25 | —m—m7 77777 —-m——-m— oo
A2 Amy Johnson 29 Cl Rachel Bannister 166
A3 Charlotte Sugden 34 C2 Victoria Bartholemew 201
Total: 88 C3 Lisa Moulder 209
Total: 576
Bl Michelle Reid 50 | === === - - oo
B2 Madeleine Ding 58 Kidlington
B3 Catriona Scott 82 Al Andrea Finnigan 53
Total: 190 A2 Sarah Scaife 63
A3 Katie Webster 115
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Total: 231
C1 Helen Turley 97
C2 Stephanie Kucan 113 | T7 T T oo T oo T oo oo
C3 Christine Childs 118 B1 Rachel Jeacock 155
Total: 328 B2 Rachel Rahman 180
B3 Mhairi Ireland 206
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Total: 541
D1 Emma McDermott 122
D2 Katie King 126 | === 7= T T oo oo oo oo oo oo — oo
D3 Jill Thomas 139 Newbury
Total: 387 Al Isobel Fry 1
A2 Sophie Crumly 2
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— A3 Jessica Franklin 4
E1l Sandra Harding-Brown 144 Total: 7
E2 Keren Hollands 149
E3 Rosemary Cameron 165 | —— =TT T oo oo oo oo oo oo oo
Total: 458 Bl Mireille Cook 15
B2 Sophie Fowler 32
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— B3 Emma-Jayne Bailey 35
Fl Emma Carter-Biggs 168 Total: 82
F2 Emma Smith 174
F3 Helen Huggins 177 | =70 = =TT T oo
Total: 519 Cl Emily Craggs 41
c2 Edyta Wilk 43
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— C3 Chloe Blair 45
Gl Sarah Grylls 186 Total: 129
G2 Sue Cassettari 187
G3 Gemma Harris 193 | -———7"7""""""""""""""""""""""""—— =
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Oxfordshire Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 5 Nov 2017
D1 Rachel Allen 438 Al Emily Faulkner 9
D2 Sue Van Huyssteen 59 A2 Susan Francis 31
D3 Christina Pugsley 67 A3 Kirsty Reade 57
Total: 174 Total: 97
El Anne Stewart-Power 70 Bl Georgina Bradford 106
E2 Jenny Eaton 73 Not a qualifying team.
E3 Rebecca Downie 87
Total: 230 | mTmT oo
Woodstock
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Al Jessica Webb 3
Fl Liz Pudney 91 A2 Rachel Masser 13
F2 Sarah Fowler 114 A3 Jacqueline Perrin 49
F3 Catherine Tuttle 123 Total: 65
Total: 328
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Bl Bridget Gould 61
Gl Fiona Pocklington 125 B2 Lucy Dunn 88
G2 Mariama Barrie 138 B3 Susan Cantwell 108
G3 Sheila Marshall 157 Total: 257
Total: 420
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Cl Gillian Howell 112
H1 Elizabeth Harkness 164 C2 Zoe White 124
H2 Katie Glare 178 Total: 449
H3 Roz Pearson 208
Total: 550 | TTT T T ———

Oxf Brookes

Al Lizzie Sanderson 23
A2 Elena Mather 86
A3 Emily Terry 99
Total: 208

Al Lauren Hawtin 14
A2 Sarah Davies 22
A3 Rebecca Bolton 65
Total: 101
Bl Gwyneth Hueter 85
B2 Caroline Struthers 105
B3 Elizabeth Orchard 142
Total: 332
Radley
Al Emma Haley 6
A2 Emma Huepfl 11
A3 Ana Ramos-Villaverde 89
Total: 106
Bl Abigail Clayton 98
B2 Helen Prosser 192
B3 Kathryn Jeacock 205
Total: 495
Swindon
Al Laura Rothwell 27
A2 Pauline Morgan 154
A3 Lily Bennett 203
Total: 384

Team Kennet

White Horse

Al Clare Mowforth 16
A2 Sophie Lloyd 18
A3 Lucy Rycroft 30
Total: 64
Bl Rachel Bennett 39
B2 Jacqueline Hall 68
B3 Suzie Sheehy 69
Total: 176
Cl Rosalind Burgess 76
C2 Pippa Mack 84
Total: 373
Witney

Al Ohemaa Powell 12
A2 Laura Davies 66
A3 Jade Hewlett 71
Total: 149

Bl Jessica Wright 90
B2 Cathy Morley 140
B3 Harriet Rose Noons 145
Total: 375

C1l Jeanette Ashton 151
c2 Regina Lally 160
C3 Tabitha Durkin 167
Total: 478

D1 Jacqui Gamage 173
D2 Hannah West 199
D3 Jen Horsman 207
Total: 579
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